Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified
gender

SNO Application
No
1 111751
2 800054
3 800053
4 800032
5 800031
6 105957
7 800033
8 800035
9 800036
10 800052
11 800051
12 800037
13 143584
14 143844
15 800038
16 800039
17 800040
18 800041

Bib

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

: Male

Candidate Name

ZIAB UDDIN
MAZUMDAR
Sindlo G Momin

Jonald K Sangma
brojeshwer singha
orest syiemlieh

CHESTERFIELD
KSHIAR

NELBAR CH
SANGMA
SHAPHRANG JANA

UDAY
BASUMATARY
Sengsrang momin

John Engti

WALNESH
RAKSHAM MARAAK
Banshanlang
Kharumnuid
Kraistoper R Marak

HAPPISON
SANGMA
RIKBIK M SANGMA

ROHEN KLEIN

RUKSAL D MOMIN

. SHILONG /27/11/2012 /1
. 50
. 37
.13

Start Time

09:30:59:300

09:31:00:550

09:31:01:550

09:31:02:100

09:31:02:400

09:31:02:950

09:31:03:550

09:31:04:200

09:31:05:100

09:31:05:800

09:31:06:250

09:31:07:100

09:31:07:800

09:31:08:400

09:31:08:950

09:31:09:850

09:31:10:900

09:31:11:650

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
10:20:57:0

10:27:10:800

09:58:35:900

10:31:06:450

10:27:21:600

10:16:03:50

10:21:02:150

10:15:58:550

10:21:02:450

09:43:03:550

10:24:13:950

10:22:56:150

10:15:54:150

10:21:14:400

10:26:58:500

10:27:12:650

10:23:13:300

10:22:53:650

25

25

11

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

22

25

25

00:49:57:700

00:56:10:250

00:27:34:350

01:00:04:350

00:56:19:200

00:45:00:100

00:49:58:600

00:44:54:350

00:49:57:350

00:11:57:750

00:53:07:700

00:51:49:50

00:44:46:350

00:50:06:0

00:55:49:550

00:56:02:800

00:52:02:400

00:51:42:0

vmainea| RE=!

170.0 Q
135.0 Q
0.0 NQ
0.0 NQ
135.0 Q
190.0 Q
170.0 Q
195.0 Q
170.0 Q
0.0 NQ
75.0 Q
160.0 Q
195.0 Q
165.0 Q
0.0 NQ
0.0 NQ
77.5 Q
80.0 Q

Category Initials

AB

AB
AB
AB

AB

AB

AB
AB
AB

UB

uB

AB

AB
AB
AB

AB
uB

uB
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

143655

800048

800047

800071

800057

800060

800085

800043

800046

117628

800059

800045

800044

800055

143660

800068

143985

105784

800070

800056

800076

800061

800062

143860

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Jekius s sangma

Batiram rabha

Amrup Rabha

Dipesh a sangma

JOHNJACKYBIRTH

MOMIN

TONICLINI MARAK

Renang r marak

PRIYANKA K
SANGma

Barthumush R Marak
TRUWING MARAK
ARTIN MARAK
Balsrang a sangma
Balseng m marak

ARTHYSTONE K

SANGMA

09:31:12:400

09:31:12:950

09:31:13:800

09:31:14:750

09:31:15:150

09:31:15:600

09:31:16:600

09:31:00:450

09:31:01:400

09:31:02:550

09:31:02:950

09:31:03:650

09:31:04:700

09:31:05:150

TEDIASH | SNAGMA 09:31:06:50

Evansius mawlong

MELTIBIRTH R

MARAK

JENYLISTER T.

SANGMA

Manseng k sangma
CLEMENT MARAK
Teibor rynshon

SARDISH R MARAK

SENGRAN J
SANGMA
SENGSRA R
MARAK

09:31:06:700

09:31:07:850

09:31:08:350

09:31:09:0

09:31:10:450

09:31:11:350

09:31:12:250

09:31:12:650

09:31:13:550

10:29:14:900

10:23:34:700

10:24:57:700

10:17:09:350

10:20:20:550

10:24:17:600

10:28:52:900

10:18:33:650

10:07:37:900

10:20:42:300

10:22:26:600

10:20:48:950

10:24:09:300

10:24:51:700

10:30:56:750

10:31:55:300

10:16:11:700

10:17:25:400

10:21:05:300

09:52:39:650

10:20:18:300

10:21:47:450

10:27:18:750

10:22:14:200

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

14

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

00:58:02:500

00:52:21:750

00:53:43:900

00:45:54:600

00:49:05:400

00:53:02:0

00:57:36:300

00:47:33:200

00:36:36:500

00:49:39:750

00:51:23:650

00:49:45:300

00:53:04:600

00:53:46:550

00:59:50:700

01:00:48:600

00:45:03:850

00:46:17:50

00:49:56:300

00:21:29:200

00:49:06:950

00:50:35:200

00:56:06:100

00:51:00:650

125.0

155.0

150.0

95.0

170.0

0.0

130.0

180.0

0.0

170.0

160.0

85.0

75.0

150.0

0.0

0.0

190.0

92.5

170.0

0.0

170.0

165.0

0.0

160.0

o o O O

NQ

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

800063

800066

800073

800065

800077

800096

800072

800042

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

LAZARIUSH R
MARAK
MICHAEL MARWEIN 09:31:14:700

09:31:14:200

Bablu Morang 09:31:15:500
PAPPU KUMAR 09:31:16:200
YADAV

Krishna thakur 09:31:17:200
Martyrmarth marak 09:31:18:0
BREAKSTAR HAT  09:31:18:750
JAME R MARAK 09:31:19:550

10:28:18:250

10:19:37:150

10:26:09:400

10:25:33:300

10:15:42:900

10:26:46:0

10:22:46:650

10:22:51:350

25

24

25

25

25

25

23

25

00:57:04:50

00:48:22:450

00:54:53:900

00:54:17:100

00:44:25:700

00:55:28:0

00:51:27:900

00:51:31:800

130.0

0.0

145.0

145.0

195.0

140.0

0.0

160.0

NQ

NQ

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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